
ME
Luxembourg Foil Championships 2023
Samstag, 10. Juni 2023 - 13:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 COLLING Herve CEL BEL 01.01.2007
2 HEINEN Mathieu FF LMC BEL 01.01.2007
3 HENNING Christian SUD FRA 01.01.1958
4 LAUDUMIEY Benjamin E3T FRA 01.01.1989
5 ADRIAN Georg QFC GER 01.01.1999
6 BARTH Mathis HOCHWALD GER 01.01.2004
7 CADET Maurice TVH GER 01.01.1979
8 DENG Levi HEF GER 01.01.2008
9 DÖRR Hardy NEUNKIRCHEN GER 01.01.1963
10 HASSINGER Kai NEUNKIRCHEN GER 01.01.1968
11 MARX Valentino HOCHWALD GER 01.01.2003
12 STRAUB Max SA ATSV GER 01.01.2006
13 STRUNK Alexander TRIER GER 01.01.1992
14 TRÜTZSCHLER V. FALKENSTEIN Alexander HEIDELBERG GER 01.01.1973
15 SHOJAEI LANGARI Seyed Mohammad ROMA IRI 01.01.1994
16 SALOMONI Giorgio Maria CEL ITA 01.01.1993
17 SANDRI Daniele SUD ITA 01.01.1987
18 BIRGET Philippe CEL LUX 01.01.1988
19 BUNETEL Stanislas SUD LUX 01.01.1979
20 COLLING Emile CEL LUX 01.01.1968
21 DELLI ZOTTI Joé SUD LUX 01.01.2005
22 EUSEBI Bruno CEL LUX 01.01.1995
23 GOOSTREY Christopher CEL LUX 01.01.2005
24 LAZZARA Antoine SUD LUX 01.01.1982
25 NICKELS Alexeij SUD LUX 01.01.1993
26 OSSOWSKI Radoslaw SUD LUX 01.01.1976
27 PICHONNIER Gabriel SUD LUX 01.01.2002
28 PRINZ Niklas SUD LUX 01.01.2001
29 DERKSEN Ruben SCA NED 01.01.2000
30 VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen SDB NED 01.01.2008
31 KRSMANOVIC Vladimir MK MACEVI SRB



5 pools
4 pools of 6 and 1 pool of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 DENG Levi HEF GER
2 LAZZARA Antoine SUD LUX
3 HASSINGER Kai NEUNKIRCHEN GER
4 BARTH Mathis HOCHWALD GER
5 SANDRI Daniele SUD ITA
6 LAUDUMIEY Benjamin E3T FRA
7 KRSMANOVIC Vladimir MK MACEVI SRB
8 BUNETEL Stanislas SUD LUX
9 STRAUB Max SA ATSV GER
10 GOOSTREY Christopher CEL LUX
11 NICKELS Alexeij SUD LUX
12 STRUNK Alexander TRIER GER
13 COLLING Herve CEL BEL
14 HENNING Christian SUD FRA
15 SALOMONI Giorgio Maria CEL ITA
16 CADET Maurice TVH GER
17 VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen SDB NED
18 DERKSEN Ruben SCA NED
19 EUSEBI Bruno CEL LUX
20 PRINZ Niklas SUD LUX
21 OSSOWSKI Radoslaw SUD LUX
22 MARX Valentino HOCHWALD GER
23 COLLING Emile CEL LUX
24 ADRIAN Georg QFC GER
25 PICHONNIER Gabriel SUD LUX
26 BIRGET Philippe CEL LUX
27 SHOJAEI LANGARI Seyed Mohammad ROMA IRI
28 TRÜTZSCHLER V. FALKENSTEIN Alexander HEIDELBERG GER
29 HEINEN Mathieu FF LMC BEL
30 DÖRR Hardy NEUNKIRCHEN GER
31 DELLI ZOTTI Joé SUD LUX
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Referee(s):

NICKELS Alexeij SUD / LUX

PRINZ Niklas SUD / LUX

SHOJAEI LANGARI Seyed Mohammad ROMA / IRI

VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen SDB / NED

DENG Levi HEF / GER

MARX Valentino HOCHWALD / GER

Referee(s):

LAZZARA Antoine SUD / LUX

COLLING Emile CEL / LUX

HEINEN Mathieu FF LMC / BEL

HENNING Christian SUD / FRA

GOOSTREY Christopher CEL / LUX

HASSINGER Kai NEUNKIRCHEN / GER

ADRIAN Georg QFC / GER

Referee(s):

COLLING Herve CEL / BEL

EUSEBI Bruno CEL / LUX

DERKSEN Ruben SCA / NED

PICHONNIER Gabriel SUD / LUX

STRUNK Alexander TRIER / GER

DÖRR Hardy NEUNKIRCHEN / GER



Referee(s):

DELLI ZOTTI Joé SUD / LUX

OSSOWSKI Radoslaw SUD / LUX

BARTH Mathis HOCHWALD / GER

SALOMONI Giorgio Maria CEL / ITA

STRAUB Max SA ATSV / GER

KRSMANOVIC Vladimir MK MACEVI / SRB

Referee(s):

BUNETEL Stanislas SUD / LUX

SANDRI Daniele SUD / ITA

TRÜTZSCHLER V. FALKENSTEIN Alexander HEIDELBERG / GER

LAUDUMIEY Benjamin E3T / FRA

CADET Maurice TVH / GER
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 DERKSEN Ruben SCA NED 5 1,00 25 3 +22 Advanced
2 LAUDUMIEY Benjamin E3T FRA 4 1,00 20 11 +9 Advanced
3 OSSOWSKI Radoslaw SUD LUX 4 0,80 22 12 +10 Advanced
4T SHOJAEI LANGARI Seyed Mohammad ROMA IRI 4 0,80 22 13 +9 Advanced
4T SALOMONI Giorgio Maria CEL ITA 4 0,80 22 13 +9 Advanced
6 COLLING Herve CEL BEL 4 0,80 21 13 +8 Advanced
7 TRÜTZSCHLER V. FALKENSTEIN Alexander HEIDELBERG GER 3 0,75 18 13 +5 Advanced
8 COLLING Emile CEL LUX 4 0,67 23 16 +7 Advanced
9 HEINEN Mathieu FF LMC BEL 4 0,67 27 21 +6 Advanced
10 LAZZARA Antoine SUD LUX 4 0,67 19 18 +1 Advanced
11 DENG Levi HEF GER 3 0,60 21 17 +4 Advanced
12 PICHONNIER Gabriel SUD LUX 3 0,60 19 15 +4 Advanced
13 VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen SDB NED 3 0,60 21 19 +2 Advanced
14 STRAUB Max SA ATSV GER 3 0,60 20 19 +1 Advanced
15 HASSINGER Kai NEUNKIRCHEN GER 3 0,50 25 22 +3 Advanced
16 ADRIAN Georg QFC GER 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
17 BUNETEL Stanislas SUD LUX 2 0,50 15 17 -2 Advanced
18 PRINZ Niklas SUD LUX 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
19T DELLI ZOTTI Joé SUD LUX 2 0,40 15 20 -5 Advanced
19T BARTH Mathis HOCHWALD GER 2 0,40 15 20 -5 Advanced
21 MARX Valentino HOCHWALD GER 2 0,40 17 23 -6 Advanced
22 EUSEBI Bruno CEL LUX 2 0,40 12 21 -9 Advanced
23 GOOSTREY Christopher CEL LUX 2 0,33 18 26 -8 Advanced
24 SANDRI Daniele SUD ITA 1 0,25 14 19 -5 Advanced
25 STRUNK Alexander TRIER GER 1 0,20 15 20 -5 Advanced
26 NICKELS Alexeij SUD LUX 1 0,20 16 22 -6 Advanced
27 HENNING Christian SUD FRA 1 0,17 19 28 -9 Advanced
28 CADET Maurice TVH GER 0 0,00 13 20 -7 Advanced
29 KRSMANOVIC Vladimir MK MACEVI SRB 0 0,00 15 25 -10 Advanced
30 DÖRR Hardy NEUNKIRCHEN GER 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Advanced
DNF BIRGET Philippe CEL LUX Withdrew
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 DERKSEN Ruben SCA NED 01.01.2000
2 DENG Levi HEF GER 01.01.2008
3T TRÜTZSCHLER V. FALKENSTEIN Alexander HEIDELBERG GER 01.01.1973
3T MARX Valentino HOCHWALD GER 01.01.2003
5 LAUDUMIEY Benjamin E3T FRA 01.01.1989
6 COLLING Emile CEL LUX 01.01.1968
7 VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen SDB NED 01.01.2008
8 STRAUB Max SA ATSV GER 01.01.2006
9 OSSOWSKI Radoslaw SUD LUX 01.01.1976
10T SHOJAEI LANGARI Seyed Mohammad ROMA IRI 01.01.1994
10T SALOMONI Giorgio Maria CEL ITA 01.01.1993
12 COLLING Herve CEL BEL 01.01.2007
13 HEINEN Mathieu FF LMC BEL 01.01.2007
14 LAZZARA Antoine SUD LUX 01.01.1982
15 ADRIAN Georg QFC GER 01.01.1999
16 PRINZ Niklas SUD LUX 01.01.2001
17 PICHONNIER Gabriel SUD LUX 01.01.2002
18 HASSINGER Kai NEUNKIRCHEN GER 01.01.1968
19 BUNETEL Stanislas SUD LUX 01.01.1979
20T DELLI ZOTTI Joé SUD LUX 01.01.2005
20T BARTH Mathis HOCHWALD GER 01.01.2004
22 EUSEBI Bruno CEL LUX 01.01.1995
23 GOOSTREY Christopher CEL LUX 01.01.2005
24 SANDRI Daniele SUD ITA 01.01.1987
25 STRUNK Alexander TRIER GER 01.01.1992
26 NICKELS Alexeij SUD LUX 01.01.1993
27 HENNING Christian SUD FRA 01.01.1958
28 CADET Maurice TVH GER 01.01.1979
29 KRSMANOVIC Vladimir MK MACEVI SRB
30 DÖRR Hardy NEUNKIRCHEN GER 01.01.1963
DNF BIRGET Philippe CEL LUX 01.01.1988
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals


